



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 318/2014**

PANKAJ SACHDEV & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr. Girdhar Govind and Mr. Noor
Alam, Advocates.

versus

SURINDER KUMAR SACHDEVA & ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

% **10.04.2026**

CM APPL. 23289/2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 29.04.2026.

(BY ORDER)

APRIL 10, 2026

COURT MASTER